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19.08.- 23.08.24
26.08.-30.08.24
02.09.-06.09.24

09.09.-13.09.24

16.09.-20.09.24
23.09.-27.09.24

30.09.-04.10.24

07.10.-11.10.24

Montag

Dienstag

Eltern Termine 2024/25
1. Schulhalbjahr (Stand 20.08.2024)

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Sommerferien bis 21.08

Erster Schultag

Erster Schultag
Schulanfanger
09.30 Schulhof Segensgebet

Blutspende 16-20 h

Klassenpflegschaft Jg. 1

Klassenpflegschaft Jg. 2

Klassenpflegschaft Jg 4

Klassenpflegschaft Jg3

Schulpflegschaft 19.30
Uhr

Ganztagsfortbildung
Achtsamkeit Lehrer
schulfrei

Ganztagsfortbildung
Lehrer schulfrei

Waldjugendspiele 4 Jg.
Tag der offenen Tur
28.09.Samstag!

Tag der deutschen Einheit

Beweglicher Ferientag

Erntedankgottesdienst
08.15 Uhr

14.10.-25.10.24

Herbstferien bis 25.10.24

28.10.-01.11.24

Klassenfahrt 4ter
Jahrgang Detmold
Schulkonferenz 19.30 Uhr

04.11.-08.11.24

Vortrag Familylab
19.30 h

11.11.-15.11.24

18.11.-22.11.24

25.11.-29.11.24

02.12.-06.12.24

Blutspende 16-20 h

09..12.-13.12.24

Adventsgottesdienst 09.15
uhr

16.12.-20.12.24

23.12.-03.01.25

Weihnachtsferien -
07.01.25

06.01.-10.01.25

Gewaltfrei Lernen

Gewaltfrei Lernen Projekt

Gewaltfrei Lernen Projekt

Gewaltfrei Lernen Projekt

13.01-17.01.25

20.01.-24.01.25

27.01.-31.01.25







